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• Precision Level
• Material
• Surface Resistivity
• Shape
• Group
• Blade Angle
• Blade Length
• OAL
• Weight (OZ)
• UPC
• Schedule B
• ECCN
• UNSPSC Code
• Country of Origin

★  
SS (AISI 440) 
Conductive 
Angled/Relieved 
Cutting Tools
10°
.850" (21.5mm)
1.7" (43.18mm)
0.01 
662847013492 
9211.94.10.00 
EAR99

Pakistan

Scalpel Blade #11 - Relieved - Angled -★- SS

The 177-11 is a #11 angled stainless steel scalpel blade.  The blade has 
been modified by tapering it for safety.

Part#:  177-11-R

177-11-R


